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Ref: RCCL/Sec/22-23                              Date:  27/02/2023 
 
 
To,  
  
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai – 400001. 
 
Attn: Listing Department 
 
Sub: Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the 
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. 
 

Ref: Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Ltd (Scrip Code: 538707) 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that our Registrar Viz. 
Beetal Financial & Computer Services Pvt. Ltd. have informed the Company regarding receipt of 
intimation of loss of Share Certificates and requests from shareholders with the below 
mentioned details for issuance of duplicate share certificates. 
 

S. 
No. 

Name of 
Shareholder 

Folio 
No. 

Share 
Certificate No. 

Distinctive No(s) No. of  Equity 
Shares From  To 

1 Narendra 
Kumar 
Ganeriwal  
 

N-22 474-476 
479-479 
481-481 
483-483 

121458 
121708 
121808 
121908  

121607 
121757 
121857 
121957 

150 
50 
50 
50 

2 Savita 
Ganeriwal 

S-163 480-480 
486-486 
489-489 
493-495 

121758 
122058 
122208 
122408 

121807 
122107 
122257 
122557 

50 
50 
50 
150 

 
Pursuant to SEBI Circular No SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 
25, 2022, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company shall issue a Letter of 
confirmation to the above shareholders with the details of duplicate share certificate issued. 
 

Kindly take the same on record. 
 

Thanking you,  
 

Yours Faithfully, 
 

For Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Limited 
 
 
 
 

(Neha Dusad)  
Company Secretary and 
Compliance Officer  
M.No.: A55093 
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