## Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Limited

(Regd. Office: SP – 825, Road No. 14, V K I Area, Jaipur -302013) TEL: 91-0141-4031771/2; e – Mail: <u>info@bajoriagroup.in</u> CIN No: L28101RJ1980PLC002140; Website: <u>www.bajoriagroup.in</u>

Ref: RCCL/Sec/22-23

Date: 27/02/2023

To,

**BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400001.

## **Attn: Listing Department**

Sub: Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

## Ref: Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Ltd (Scrip Code: 538707)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that our Registrar Viz. Beetal Financial & Computer Services Pvt. Ltd. have informed the Company regarding receipt of intimation of loss of Share Certificates and requests from shareholders with the below mentioned details for issuance of duplicate share certificates.

S.	Name of	Folio	Share	Distinctive No(s)		No. of Equity
No.	Shareholder	No.	Certificate No.	From	То	Shares
1	Narendra	N-22	474-476	121458	121607	150
	Kumar		479-479	121708	121757	50
	Ganeriwal		481-481	121808	121857	50
			483-483	121908	121957	50
2	Savita	S-163	480-480	121758	121807	50
	Ganeriwal		486-486	122058	122107	50
			489-489	122208	122257	50
			493-495	122408	122557	150

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company shall issue a Letter of confirmation to the above shareholders with the details of duplicate share certificate issued.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully, For Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Limited

(Neha Dusad) Company Secretary and Compliance Officer M.No.: A55093